
Outlet

LIGHTWELL

29.16

29.84

29.40

29.54

31.45

30.90

30.91

29.01

28.86

28.86

30.05

29.40

29.83

29.59

29.82

30.90

30.80

29.33

29.55

29.34

29.54

29.8429.79

29.43

30.56

29.89

29.67

31.56

28.80
27.71

27.13

30.18 28.72

29.17

29.62

30.56

31.46

30.90

30.90

30.91

30.90

30.52

30.51

29.77

28.22

29.49

29.47

29.47

29.48

29.49

28.26

28.55

28.30

29.79

28.55

29.33

29.38

29.31

29.36

28.62 28.62

30.83

29.30

28.35

29.46

29.62

29.01

Fit Mark

Fit Mark Fit Mark

Fit Mark

SVP

SL

4
 P

i p
e

s

SVP

RWP

A/C Unit

A/C Unit

RWP

Gully Gully

Vent

A/C Units

Wooden Cladding

A/C Unit

RWP

SVP

SVP

SVP

UTS - Due to Access

Vent

E
le

c
. 
C

a
b

le
s

ht 0.24

Elec. Cables Continue under Cladding

SVP

Edge of SKY

Vent

A/C Unit A/C Unit

Wooden Cladding

This Area -UTS
Due to Access

Covered with Cladding

Wooden Cladding

Concrete Blocks

SVP

SVP

SVPs

RWP
SVP

A/C Units

A/C Units

SL

SL

SL

A/C Units

Vent

Vent

SVP
SVP
SVP

SVPs

SVP

Edge of SKY

Edge of SKY

E
d

g
e

 o
f 
R

o
o

f

E
d

g
e

 o
f 
R

o
o

f

A/C Units

A/C Units

Vent

Vent

Vents ht 0.94

SVP

This Area -UTS
Due to Access

This Area -UTS
Due to Access

Duct

SVP

B
ri
c
k
 W

a
l l  

h
t 
2

.7
7

ht 1.66

Duct continuous

Low Level Brick Wall

Low Level Brick Wall

Duct

Step

SVPs

A/C Unit

RWP

SHED

Sloping Roof

Step

Pipes

Concrete

Roof Edge

S
te

p

SOUTHAMPTON ROW

OLD GLOUCESTER STREET

Wooden Cladding

SVP

UP

FL 28.87

FL 28.88

FL 28.83

FL 28.84

FL 28.85

FL 28.86

FL 28.86

FL 28.87

FL 26.91

FL 28.93

FL 28.80

FL 28.82

FL 28.85

FL 28.86

FL 28.87

FL 28.87

FL 28.87

FL 28.88 FL 28.88

FL 28.87

FL 28.88

FL 28.87

FL 28.81

FL 28.83

FL 27.14

FL 28.24

FL 28.80

LIFT

105

138

103

143

107

113

110

145

140

106

109

112

114

144

137

102

135

STORE

STORE

115

STORE

STORE

Slopes to
min BH 1.86

116

LIFT

LIFT LIFT

LIFT

136

139

129

149

101

Cupb'd

Cupb'd

Cupb'd

150

130

131

148

151

146 147

127

125

124

128

122

Cupb'd

C
up

b'
d

C
up

b'
d

117

Cupb'd

118

126
STORE

STORE

STORE

STORE

STORE
UTGA

TO MEZZANINE

UP

UP

FLAT ROOF

F-C 0.76
C-H 1.49

F-C 0.86

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12

12

13

13

10A

A

A B

B C

C D

D E F G H

27 m²
Guestroom

4 m²
Bathroom

24 m²
Guestroom

28 m²
Guestroom

4 m²
Bathroom

4 m²
Bathroom

S O U T H A M P T O N       R O W

O L D     G L O U C E S T E R     S T R E E T

T: 01332 363355 F: 01332 291441 E:architect@morrisondesign.co.uk

File Ref.:
Plotter Settings:

St Alkmunds House, 103 Belper Road, Derby DE1 3ES

Job Title

Drawing Title

Scale @ A1: Drawn: CFI Date:

Job No. Drawing No. Revision

ISO 9001 Registered

Firm

Q
C

S

NOTES:

The title, copyright and information in this document is the property of
Morrison Design Ltd, Chartered Architects.

Do not scale from this drawing:

Any discrepancies to be reported to the Architect prior to construction.

Dimensions to be site checked by Contractor working only from grid and
figured dimensions and cross checked with all other relevant drawings.

As indicated

B
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